
Day Date Paper

AM/PM 

Session Duration Room

Monday 07 May Bank Holiday - - -

Tuesday 08 May Maths AM 1h 30m Studio

Religious Studies PM 1h 30m Studio

Wednesday 09 May Geography AM 1h 30m Studio

Biology Triple PM 2h Studio

Biology Double PM 1h 30m Studio

Thursday 10 May English AM 2h Studio

Design Technology PM 1h 30m Studio

Drama PM 1h 30m Studio

Computer Science PM 1h 30m Studio

Friday 11 May Chemistry Triple AM 2h Studio

Chemistry Double AM 1h 30m Studio

Physical Education PM 1h 45m Studio

Monday 14 May Spanish AM 1h Studio

French AM 1h Studio

History PM 1h 30m Studio

Tuesday 15 May Physics Triple AM 2h Studio

Physics Double AM 1h 30m Studio

Mandarin PM 2h Studio

Wednesday 16 May Music AM 1h 45m M1

Latin PM 1h 30m Studio

Thursday 17 May Art Bannell

Art -

Friday 18 May THORPE PARK! -

All Day

All Day

All Day
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